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1. HUNO. of contacts

ECN

DESCRIPTION

DATE

APPROVED

% Jl/Series 303A

3047

305A

306A

3078

3087

3124

314B

FLAZHEF /Pin Number

O O
o ©)

(O]
(O)Ne]

(O 6]
[O)Ne)
(o))

ER Y /Conductor size 0. 75mm"2

0. 75mm"2

0. 75mm"2

0. 75mm"2

0. 75mm"2

0. 75mm"2

FRER/Pin size 1. 5mm

1. 5mm

1. 5mm

1. 5mm

1. 5mm

7€ Hi/Rated current A

6A

6A

5A

5A

54

g W /Rated voltage 250V

250V

250V

250V

125V

60V

2. YRR N /Part Number

[ € A /Fixed socket MIGF 0 303 A F LI

FER5 /Type
AW/ Appearance: 0=Standard
EF4/Pin Number

H2 RIS /Insulator coded:A\ B
AR5 /Insulatortype:F=Female
EF2A/Sold Tpye:L=Turning

B /Pin Length:B=Standard
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FMALH /Plating:Gold Flash

3. B AR¥M: /Technical Characteristics

1. %f5/Durability: >500 mate/unmate cycles
2. Pinffi P/ Pin Contact Resistance: <10 mQ
3. iz ifH/Nsulation Resistance: = 100 MQ
4, R4 /Rated Temperature: -25° C,+80° C

5. 2% /Corrosion Resistance: Salt spray test, »8h

6. Bk &4 Naterproof: 1P40
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4. TR ITFL/RECOMMENDED PANEL CUT-OUT

7

$18.079"

1/.0

20.0

51:16.8

Y28 /nut: SEHRBEE/Brass, Nickel plated

AhF/Outer Shell: FF&4HEH/ Zinc Alloy, Nickel plated

SCALE

F

BREFU/PIN: W $% 4 /Phosphor copper, G/F

SHEET

DIMENSION

TOLERANCES ARE:
DECIMALES
X+

Xt

ANGLES
+

TITLE: It 7€ 74 88 /Fixed socket

1 OF 1

#2414/ Insulator: PA BLACK

MM

APPROVALS

DATE

PART NO REV.

APPROVED:

- M16F0303AFLBG1 *

DWG NO.

FEITIM

4 & HUHE/Name & Description

REV.

CHECKED:

M16F

AQ

CHECKED:
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